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modus4 - Rechtsausführung

SRD-018997 
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

30.06.2009 Danneberg

Daimlerstr. 11
32130 Enger
Tel.: 05224 / 9858-0
Fax: 05224 / 9858-40Maschinenbau GmbH

 Anzahl:Position:  Maßstab:  Allgemein-
toleranzen:

DIN7168-m

Werkstück-
kanten:

DIN6784

SRD-018998.idwDateiname:

 

Alte Znr.:

Artikel Nr.:

Blasbox

470

790ca. 

469

4
52

288

4
52
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79
0


